
Dislocated Worker Allocations 

Program Year 2007 

 

      
Change: PY06 

to PY07 

Local Workforce Investment Areas PY 2006 PY 2007 Amount Percent 

          

Albany/Rensselaer/Schenectady 

Broome/Tioga 

Cattaraugus/Allegany 

Cayuga/Cortland 

Chautauqua County 

Chemung/Schuyler/Steuben 

Chenango/Delaware/Otsego 

Clinton/Essex/Franklin/Hamilton 

Columbia/Greene 

Dutchess County 

Erie County 

Fulton/Montgomery/Schoharie 

GLOW 

Hempstead/Long Beach 

Jefferson/Lewis 

Monroe County 

New York City 

Niagara County 

Oneida/Herkimer/Madison 

Onondaga County 

Ontario/Seneca/Wayne/Yates 

Orange County 

Oswego County 

Oyster Bay/N. Hemp./Glen Cove 

Rockland County 

Saratoga/Warren/Washington 

St. Lawrence County 

Suffolk County 

Sullivan County 

Tompkins County 

Ulster County 

Westchester County Bal./Putnam 

Yonkers City 

LWIA Total  

$1,089,285 

$594,968 

$429,030 

$369,313 

$345,132 

$551,530 

$395,134 

$454,117 

$223,280 

$460,853 

$2,525,429 

$407,224 

$666,646 

$1,471,508 

$402,215 

$1,679,287 

$19,108,017 

$696,223 

$900,937 

$1,007,892 

$694,755 

$591,600 

$439,177 

$894,719 

$416,810 

$673,252 

$332,351 

$2,993,148 

$161,491 

$129,538 

$417,112 

$1,290,760 

$366,592 

$43,179,325  

$1,097,282 

$603,664 

$417,616 

$360,666 

$355,986 

$571,524 

$405,936 

$457,170 

$231,401 

$455,264 

$2,540,774 

$431,366 

$647,816 

$1,390,851 

$402,498 

$1,583,444 

$17,734,270 

$700,829 

$891,394 

$940,474 

$696,689 

$590,328 

$408,421 

$862,318 

$416,166 

$687,660 

$311,710 

$2,911,049 

$160,784 

$126,034 

$387,629 

$1,271,319 

$367,459 

$41,417,791  

$7,997 

$8,696 

-$11,414 

-$8,647 

$10,854 

$19,994 

$10,802 

$3,053 

$8,121 

-$5,589 

$15,345 

$24,142 

-$18,830 

-$80,657 

$283 

-$95,843 

-$1,373,747 

$4,606 

-$9,543 

-$67,418 

$1,934 

-$1,272 

-$30,756 

-$32,401 

-$644 

$14,408 

-$20,641 

-$82,099 

-$707 

-$3,504 

-$29,483 

-$19,441 

$867 

-$1,761,534  

0.7 

1.5 

-2.7 

-2.3 

3.1 

3.6 

2.7 

0.7 

3.6 

-1.2 

0.6 

5.9 

-2.8 

-5.5 

0.1 

-5.7 

-7.2 

0.7 

-1.1 

-6.7 

0.3 

-0.2 

-7.0 

-3.6 

-0.2 

2.1 

-6.2 

-2.7 

-0.4 

-2.7 

-7.1 

-1.5 

0.2 

-4.1  

 


