## Dislocated Worker Allocations Program Year 2007

			Change: PY06 to PY07	
<b>Local Workforce Investment Areas</b>	PY 2006	PY 2007	Amount	Percent
Albany/Rensselaer/Schenectady	\$1,089,285	\$1,097,282	\$7,997	0.7
Broome/Tioga	\$594,968	\$603,664	\$8,696	1.5
Cattaraugus/Allegany	\$429,030	\$417,616	-\$11,414	-2.7
Cayuga/Cortland	\$369,313	\$360,666	-\$8,647	-2.3
Chautauqua County	\$345,132	\$355,986	\$10,854	3.1
Chemung/Schuyler/Steuben	\$551,530	\$571,524	\$19,994	3.6
Chenango/Delaware/Otsego	\$395,134	\$405,936	\$10,802	2.7
Clinton/Essex/Franklin/Hamilton	\$454,117	\$457,170	\$3,053	0.7
Columbia/Greene	\$223,280	\$231,401	\$8,121	3.6
Dutchess County	\$460,853	\$455,264	-\$5,589	-1.2
Erie County	\$2,525,429	\$2,540,774	\$15,345	0.6
Fulton/Montgomery/Schoharie	\$407,224	\$431,366	\$24,142	5.9
GLOW	\$666,646	\$647,816	-\$18,830	-2.8
Hempstead/Long Beach	\$1,471,508	\$1,390,851	-\$80,657	-5.5
Jefferson/Lewis	\$402,215	\$402,498	\$283	0.1
Monroe County	\$1,679,287	\$1,583,444	-\$95,843	-5.7
New York City	\$19,108,017	\$17,734,270	-\$1,373,747	-7.2
Niagara County	\$696,223	\$700,829	\$4,606	0.7
Oneida/Herkimer/Madison	\$900,937	\$891,394	-\$9,543	-1.1
Onondaga County	\$1,007,892	\$940,474	-\$67,418	-6.7
Ontario/Seneca/Wayne/Yates	\$694,755	\$696,689	\$1,934	0.3
Orange County	\$591,600	\$590,328	-\$1,272	-0.2
Oswego County	\$439,177	\$408,421	-\$30,756	-7.0
Oyster Bay/N. Hemp./Glen Cove	\$894,719	\$862,318	-\$32,401	-3.6
Rockland County	\$416,810	\$416,166	-\$644	-0.2
Saratoga/Warren/Washington	\$673,252	\$687,660	\$14,408	2.1
St. Lawrence County	\$332,351	\$311,710	-\$20,641	-6.2
Suffolk County	\$2,993,148	\$2,911,049	-\$82,099	-2.7
Sullivan County	\$161,491	\$160,784	-\$707	-0.4
Tompkins County	\$129,538	\$126,034	-\$3,504	-2.7
Ulster County	\$417,112	\$387,629	-\$29,483	-7.1
Westchester County Bal./Putnam	\$1,290,760	\$1,271,319	-\$19,441	-1.5
Yonkers City	\$366,592	\$367,459	\$867	0.2
LWIA Total	\$43,179,325	\$41,417,791	-\$1,761,534	-4.1